
1ST RAMSEYER, DARYL 90 11.00$      

BYCZKO, JOHN 11.00$      

HICKS, DON 11.00$      

KUCHERA, JOHN 11.00$      

SOWA, MARKO 90 11.00$      

JORGENSEN, PAUL 11.00$      

BARBER, ADRIAN 11.00$      

MARTIN, JEFF 11.00$      

3RD GORMAN, PETER 94 8.00$        

WHITING, GARY 8.00$        

GRANZOW, JAMES 8.00$        

NELSON, KEN 8.00$        

4TH LORIMOR, MIKE 95 4.75$        

CORCORAN, PAT 4.75$        

DAVIS, WES 4.75$        

MATTERN, AL 4.75$        

GUILLAUME, CHUCK 95 4.75$        

GOLDEN, DENNIS 4.75$        

HALL, TOM 4.75$        

LOMBARDO, JOE 4.75$        

6TH JETTON, DANNY 97 3.00$        

FLORENCE, DAVID 3.00$        

NELSON, RICK 3.00$        

JEUB, TOM 3.00$        

170.00$    

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB

PVMGA - SELECT-A-DRIVE - 2 NET BB'S

SATURDAY, JUNE 17TH - 7:30AM RESULTS 


